久亦電子有限公司
JOEY ELECTRONICS CO . , LTD .
塑膠薄膜電容器規格承認書
SPECIFICATION OF PLASTIC FILM CAPACITOR FOR APPROVAL
客           戶：
( Cus Tomer )
項           目：
MEF系列( Itme )

C5373346 MEF104J2A2AA220MA1 MEF104J100V 7 6.5 3.5 0.5 5 1 5AA5
C5373347 MEF105J2A2AA220MA1 MEF105J100V 7.2 11.5 6.5 0.5 5 1 5AA5
產品編碼說明 Part number code system
1.各型號電容 Capacitor code of types
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫ ⑬ ⑭ ⑮ ⑯
M E F 1 0 5 J 2 E 8 A A 8 2 0 M
品名
Series
Cap.
額定容量
Rated Cap.
額定電壓
Rated Voltage
腳距碼
(Pitch)P
腳型碼
Forming lead shapes
型號
Type
代碼
Code
容量(μf)
Cap.
代碼
Code
電壓
Voltage
代碼
Code
腳距
P(mm)
代碼
Code
圖形
Fig.
備註
Note(mm)
代碼
Code
PEI PEI 0.0010 102 50 VDC 1H 5 2 L≥20 / P±1 AA
PEN PEN 0.0011 112 63 VDC 1J 7.5 3 L±1 / P±1 AS
MEF MEF 0.0012 122 100 VDC 2A 10 4 H1
≤5.5
L≥20 / P±1 KA
MET MET … 200 VDC 2D 12.5 5 L±1 / P±1 KS
MEA MEA 0.010 103 250 VDC 2E 15 6 H1
≤4
L≥20 / P1±1 EA
MEB MEB 0.011 113 400 VDC 2G 20 8 L±1 / P±1 ES
PPN PPN 0.012 123 450 VDC 2L 22.5 9 H1
≤5
L≥20 / P1±1 WA
MPP MPP … 500 VDC 2H 25 A L±1 / P±1 WS
MPT MPT 0.100 104 520VDC 2B 27.5 B H1
≤5
L≥20 / P1±1 NA
MPA MPA 0.110 114 630 VDC 2J 32.5 D L±1 / P±1 NS
MPB MPB … 800 VDC 2K 35 E
P+0.8~-0.2 AT
X1 XX1 1.0 105 1000 VDC 3A 37.5 F
X2 XX2 … 1200 VDC 3B 42.5 H H1
≤5.5 P+0.8~-0.2 KT
MinBox MIB 1250 VDC 3M 3 P
MES MES 1500 VDC 3C 4 Q H1
≤4 P+0.8~-0.2 ET
MPS MPS 1600 VDC 3V 6 S
KPS KPS 1800 VDC 3W 7 R Axial(L≥28) LA
MPH MPH 2000 VDC 3D 8 W Axial軟導線 LX
MHS MHS 2500 VDC 3E 16 X
KHS KHS 3000 VDC 3F 21 Y
KES KES 300 VAC A1 31.5 Z 腳長(mm) 代碼
PPS PPS 容差碼
Cap.Tolerance